Rustic Metal Hanging Bell With Bow

Rustic metal bell with ornate bow detail creates instant countryside appeal. Antique-style finish suits multiple décor themes. Perfect for year-round and seasonal displays.

Textured metalwork with antiqued finish

Decorative bow accent adds visual depth



Multi-seasonal merchandising potential

Code: 24094
Dimensions: 10L x 10W x 18H
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This charming metal bell radiates rustic allure with its weathered finish and graceful bow detail, offering a perfect balance of pastoral charm and decorative finesse
The gentle curves and antique-style patina create an authentic countryside aesthetic that resonates with both traditional and modern home settings. The thoughtfully
sized orament delivers visual interest whether displayed individually or as part of a curated collection. For maximum visual impact, pair this piece with complementary

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:

such as vintage-style candle holders, wire basket displays, or aged metal wall hooks. The bell's distressed surface treatment and decorative
bow element make it an ideal accent for seasonal displays, working particularly well with rustic garlands, metal wreaths, and industrial-style hanging planters. Its
versatility shines through all seasons, from winter holiday arrangements to summer garden parties, making it a reliable stock item that appeals to diverse customer
preferences. The piece speaks to the growing demand for authentic, character-rich home accessories that tell a story and create atmosphere.

10cm
18cm
10cm
0.14kg
0.1000

Indoor Outdoor Use: Indoor Use Only

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:
Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140409480
Silver, White
Metal, Rope
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